v
IL P_R_I MO

'y
N

<, X
AN sre ¥

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance

of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

ANTIPASTI e INSALATE
Appetizers and Salads

Il Tagliere (Good for sharing) @ @ PHP 1,100

Selection of Italian cold cuts and artisan cheese

Il Primo Salad
Garden greens, scallops, parmesan chips, orange lemon dressing

Carpaccio di Manzo
Thinly sliced Angus beef, mustard, rocket salad & parmesan shavings

Burrata
Italian heirloom tomatoes, basil, creamy burrata, cold press olive oil

Fritto
Crispy fried squid and zucchini with lemon caper sauce

Caesar Salad &@
Romaine lettuce, crisp bacon, parmesan, Parma ham with croutons and anchovy

Parmigiana di Melanzane
Baked eggplant tomato sauce with mozzarella and provolone

Vitello tonnato
Roasted veal rump, tuna sauce, capers

ZUPPE
Soups

Zuppa di Funghi &9
Cream of fresh wild mushrooms, slowly cooked and topped with truffle oil

Crema di Pomodoro ()
Vine-ripened and roasted tomatoes cream with buffalo mozzarella crostino

Risotto

Rice

Risotto con Granchio

Vialone nano rice with, sparkling wine, lump crab, bottarga

. L ()G
Risotto con Porcini ¥
Vialone nano rice with porcini mushrooms and truffle

Signature@ Contains pork@ Vegetarian@ Gluten-free Spicy (J) Contains nuts @

Please notify our associates if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.

Prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge and local tax.

700

700

700

600

600

600

550

500

450

1,100

1,100



v
IL P_R_I MO

'y
N

<, X
AN sre ¥

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance
of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

PASTA

NUSTAR Fettuccine (s)
Atlantic scallops, prawns, red snapper, white wine in tomato cream sauce

Rigatoni Salsiccia o)
Tomato sauce, ‘nduja sausage, cherry tomatoes, Stracciatella cheese

Lasagna Bolognese
Baked pasta with bolognese and bechamel sauce

Gnocchi Quattro Formaggi
Handmade ube potato dumplings and four cheese

Rigatoni Carbonara &@
Eggs, Pecorino Romano, Parmigiano Reggiano, pork cheek guanciale

Linguine vongole @
Clams, bottarga, garlic and spicy fresh chili in olive oil

Pappardelle
Flat ribbon pasta, red wine braised beef ragu

Spaghetti Pomodoro e Pesto @
Tomato sauce, basil pesto, Grana Padano

PIZZA

Pizza Melanzane &)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, stracciatella cheese, parmesan, pesto

Pizza Mare Bianca
Cream, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, lobster, scallops and garlic

Tartufata ()
Cream, mozzarella, black truffle, fontina cheese, zucchini

Prosciutto e Funghi &
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, mushroom, arugula, Grana Padano

Signature@ Contains pork@ Vegetarian@ Gluten-free Spicy (J) Contains nuts @

Please notify our associates if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.
Prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge and local tax.

750

700

600

550

550

600

600

500

750

700

650

650



v
IL P_R_I MO

'y
N

<, X
AN sre ¥

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance

of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

Romana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, capers, anchovies and oregano

Salame Piccante & )
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami, and chili flakes

Calzone (Folded Pizza) @
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, ‘nduja, and pork sausage

Quattro Formaggi &)
Cream, gorgonzola, taleggio, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Margherita (&)

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil
CARNE

Meat

Ossobuco (5)
Milanese style braised veal shank with saffron risotto

Agnello

Grilled Australian lamb chops, soft polenta and beans with mint
PESCE

Fish

Branzino

Pan-fried Chilean seabass fillet, cherry tomato, olives, and capers

Salmone (7
Grilled Atlantic salmon fillet, crushed potatoes, spinach, and bottarga

Signature@ Contains pork@ Vegetarian@ Gluten-free Spicy (J) Contains nuts @

Please notify our associates if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.
Prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge and local tax.

600

600

600

600

550

1,700

1,400

2,900

1,100



v
IL P_R_I MO

'y
N

<, X
AN sre ¥

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance
of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

ALLA GRIGLIA (from our Josper Grill)
Grilled

Da Condividere (For Sharing)
Striploin Angus Prime Omaha (400 g)
Rib Eye Angus Prime Excel (500 g)

T bone Angus Prime Omaha (800 g)

Tomahawk Angus Choice Omaha (1,500 kg)

Dal Nostro Dry Ager (from our Dry Ager)

Our Associate will be happy to advise you for the available steaks

Tagli Individuali (Individual cuts)

Ribeye US Black Angus Excel(300g)

Tenderloin US Angus Omaha Prime (200g)

Cube Roll Australian Wagyu Cabassi MB 8/9 (300g)
Striploin Australian Wagyu Cabassi MB 4/5 (300g)
Ribeye Japanese Wagyu A5 (300g)

Striploin Japanese Wagyu A5 (300g)

Please select your sauce:
Smoked Black Pepper Mushroom Cream Truffle

Contorni

Side Dishes

Patate ()&

Baby potatoes, garlic, and herbs

Puré di Patate &)
Mashed potatoes

Patate Fritte &7
French fries

Insalata @
Mixed greens salad

Spinaci @
Sautéed spinach, garlic, and olive oil

4,200
4,900
5,000
13,500

3,300
3,000
6,100
8,200
10,800
10,800

Red Wine Rosemary

250

250

250

250

300

Signature@ Contains pork@ Vegetarian@ Gluten-free Spicy (J) Contains nuts @

Please notify our associates if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.
Prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge and local tax.



v
IL P_R_I MO

'y
N

<, X
AN sre ¥

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance
of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

DOLCI
Desserts

Tiramisu  ($)(s)

Creamy mascarpone, ladyfingers soaked in espresso, cocoa de bola

Tortino (%)
Chocolate lava cake with Stracciatella gelato

Strudel di mele
Baked apple with calvados and raisins with vanilla gelato

Pannacotta 7

Vanilla milk cream pudding

Gelato Del Giorno

Signature@ Contains pork@ Vegetarian Gluten-free Spicy @ Contains nuts @

Please notify our associates if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements before placing your order.
Prices are in Philippine Peso inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge and local tax.

500

500

500

400

350



