

IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

ANTIPASTI e INSALATE

Appetizers and Salads

Il Tagliere (Good for sharing) (s) 🙋	PHP 1,100			
Selection of Italian cold cuts and artisan cheese				
Il Primo Salad	700			
Garden greens, scallops, parmesan chips, orange lemon dressing				
Carpaccio di Manzo 🕸	700			
Thinly sliced Angus beef, mustard, rocket salad & parmesan shavings				
Burrata	700			
Italian heirloom tomatoes, basil, creamy burrata, cold press olive oil				
Fritto	600			
Crispy fried squid and zucchini with lemon caper sauce				
Caesar Salad 😂	600			
Romaine lettuce, crisp bacon, parmesan, Parma ham with croutons and anchovy				
Parmigiana di Melanzane Baked eggplant tomato sauce with mozzarella and provolone	600			
Vitello tonnato	550			
Roasted veal rump, tuna sauce, capers				
ZUPPE				
Soups				
	500			
Zuppa di Funghi Cream of fresh wild mushrooms, slowly cooked and topped with truffle oil	500			
cream of resh who mush ooms, slowly cooked and topped with trame on				
Crema di Pomodoro 😿	450			
Vine-ripened and roasted tomatoes cream with buffalo mozzarella crostino				
Risotto				
Rice				
Risotto con Granchio 🐠	1,100			
Vialone nano rice with, sparkling wine, lump crab, bottarga				
Risotto con Porcini	1 100			
Vialone nano rice with porcini mushrooms and truffle	1,100			
The state of the trial potential madification and traine				

Signature S Contains pork Vegetarian Gluten-free Spicy Contains nuts



IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

PASTA

750
700
600
550
550
600
600
500
750
700
650
650



IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

Romana Tomato sauce, mozzarella, capers, anchovies and oregano	600
Salame Piccante	600
Calzone (Folded Pizza) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, 'nduja, and pork sausage	600
Quattro Formaggi Cream, gorgonzola, taleggio, mozzarella and parmesan cheese	600
Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil CARNE Meat	550
Ossobuco s Milanese style braised veal shank with saffron risotto	1,700
Agnello Grilled Australian lamb chops, soft polenta and beans with mint PESCE Fish	1,400
Branzino (F) Pan-fried Chilean seabass fillet, cherry tomato, olives, and capers	2,900
Salmone (Grilled Atlantic salmon fillet, crushed potatoes, spinach, and bottarga	1,100















IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

ALLA GRIGLIA (from our Josper Grill)

Grilled

Da Condividere (For Sharing)

Striploin Angus Prime Omaha (400 g)	4,200
Rib Eye Angus Prime Excel (500 g)	4,900
T bone Angus Prime Omaha (800 g)	5,000
Tomahawk Angus Choice Omaha (1,500 kg)	13,500

Dal Nostro Dry Ager (from our Dry Ager)

Our Associate will be happy to advise you for the available steaks

Tagli Individuali (Individual cuts)

Ribeye US Black Angus Excel(300g)	3,300
Tenderloin US Angus Omaha Prime (200g)	3,000
Cube Roll Australian Wagyu Cabassi MB 8/9 (300g)	6,100
Striploin Australian Wagyu Cabassi MB 4/5 (300g)	8,200
Ribeye Japanese Wagyu A5 (300g)	10,800
Striploin Japanese Wagyu A5 (300g)	10,800

Please select your sauce:

Smoked Black Pepper Mushroom Cream Truffle Red Wine Rosemary

Contorni

Side Dishes

Patate		250
--------	--	-----

Baby potatoes, garlic, and herbs

Puré di Patate 🚯 🐼

Mashed potatoes

Patate Fritte 🕢

French fries

Insalata 🐠 🕟

Mixed greens salad

Spinaci 🕸 🚱

Sautéed spinach, garlic, and olive oil



IL PRIMO means "The First" as it is the first restaurant to welcome guests when they set foot at the grand entrance of the casino. Indulge to world-class Italian cuisine, premium steaks and signature beverages.

DOLCI

Desserts

Tiramisu (s) S Creamy mascarpone, ladyfingers soaked in espresso, cocoa de bola	500
Tortino (†) Chocolate lava cake with Stracciatella gelato	500
Strudel di mele Baked apple with calvados and raisins with vanilla gelato	500
Pannacotta	400
Gelato Del Giorno	350











